
全市在线平台审核备项目情况
（截止8月31日）
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	序号
	市、县区
	申报
	总投资
	审批
	核准
	备案

	
	
	
	
	项目
	总投资
	项目
	总投资
	项目
	总投资

	
	
	
	
	个数
	
	个数
	
	个数
	

	
	合 计
	814
	953.58
	416
	236.53
	14
	12.91
	384
	704.14

	1
	临泽县
	163
	290.89
	75
	49.42
	0
	0
	88
	241.47

	2
	高台县
	154
	89.93
	83
	23.59
	0
	0
	71
	66.34

	3
	甘州区
	149
	152.98
	83
	74.79
	0
	0
	66
	78.18

	4
	山丹县
	88
	48.81
	57
	22.87
	0
	0
	31
	25.94

	5
	民乐县
	78
	42.76
	45
	26.64
	0
	0
	33
	16.12

	6
	肃南县
	54
	36.71
	36
	21.09
	0
	0
	18
	15.63

	7
	市本级
	54
	74.75
	31
	11.35
	14
	12.91
	9
	50.49

	8
	经开区
	50
	199.62
	3
	4.8
	0
	0
	47
	194.82

	9
	民乐生态园管委会
	24
	17.13
	3
	1.98
	0
	0
	21
	15.15



